
C o f f e e  w i t h  t h e  
C o u n s e l o r s  

 
Edina High School parents and guardians are cordially 
invited to join Bill Hicks, College Counselor and Director 
of the College and Career Center along with one of his 
colleagues in the Counseling Office, for an intimate dis-
cussion of relevant topics. These sessions are for parents 
only and because of the location, seating is limited to the 
first 50 respondents . Sessions are held in the Media Cen-
ter beginning at 7:30 am and concluding at 8:30 am.  
Bring your questions! 
 
 

     Date  Grade Specific Topic 
 
 
September 17  12th grade Application Process 
 
September 24   9th grade Resources 
 
 
October 9  11th grade Testing 
 
October 30  10th grade Resources 
 
January 15  9-11th grade Registration 
 
March 12  9-10th grade Summer Enrichment 
 
April 16  11th grade Managing College    
     Applications 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

    
 

EHS Counselors 

  Ms. Natalie Golberg (A– Br/A-Cad) 

Natalie.golberg@edinaschools.org 

              

 Ms. Angela Kieffer (Bu - Ec/Cae-En) 

   Angela,kieffer@edinaschools.org 

              

 Mr. Taylor Johnson (Ed-Hau/Eo-Hok) 

    Taylor.johnson@edinaschools.org 

 

  Dylan Hackbarth (Hav-Laq/Hol-Laq) 

  Dylan.hackbarth@edinaschools.org  

              

 Ms. Lisa Burnham (Lao-Mor/Lar-Mor) 

    Lisa.burnham@edinaschools.org  

              

 Ms. Sandy Schmidt (Mos-Rol) 

    Sandy.schmidt@edinaschools.org 

               

 Ms. Julie Block (Rom-Swa) 

    Julia.block@edinaschools.org 

              

   Ms. Robin Dayneko (Swb-Z) 

  Robin.dayneko@edinaschools.org 
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EHS Counseling Support Staff 

  Mrs. Nancy Knutson (A– Lan)  

           Nancy.knutson@edinaschools.org 

             952-848-3131 

 Ms. Maggie Carlson (Lao-Z) 

             Maggie.carlson@edinaschools.org  

             952-848-3129 


